
District Office
Contacts

Office of the Superintendent
Scott Zipp
Superintendent of Schools
szipp@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3606

Jessica Hedges
District Clerk/Secretary to the Superintendent
jhedges@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3606

Technology

Mike Amici 
Director of Technology
mamici@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3677

Michele Palmer
Clerk Typist
mpalmer@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3678

Areas of Responsibility: Instructional Technology, Data Privacy, District 
Database, Network Infrastructure.

Human Resources

Mike Fatta
Director of Human Resources
mfatta@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3681

Renee Felger
Personnel Clerk 
rfelger@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3615

Areas of Responsibility: Personnel, Hiring, Contract Negotiations, Safety, 
Registration, Residency.

Office of Learning

Karin Cyganovich
Director of Learning
kcyganovich@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3645

Lori Vogel
Senior Clerk Typist
lvogel@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3630

Areas of Responsibility: Assessments, Instruction and Curriculum, Professional 
Learning, Universal Pre Kindergarten Program.

Pupil Personnel Services

Erin Weir
Director of Pupil Personnel Services
eweir@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3609

Cara Santoro-Rasnick 
Special Education Coordinator
crasnick@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3656

Melanie Bodecker
Senior Clerk Typist
mbodecker@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3643

Trish Pozdyn
Clerk Typist
ppozdyn@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3644

Areas of Responsibility: Special Education, Student Services, Health 
Services.

Business Office

Laurie Widman
Business Administrator
lwidman@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3611

Sue Longo
Account Clerk Typist, Accounts Payable
slongo@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3613 

Danelle Kanavel
Payroll Principal Clerk Typist
dkanavel@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3664 

Nemma Estrada-Bogdan
District Treasurer
nestradabogdan@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3682

Areas of Responsibility: Business/Finance, Payroll, Food Service, Purchasing, 
Health Insurance and Benefits.

Facilities

Bruce Vona
Director of Facilities
bvona@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3610

Chris Grabowski
Senior Clerk Typist
cgrabowski@ccsd-k12.net
(716) 686-3612

Areas of Responsibility: Buildings & Grounds, Capital Construction, Capital 
Improvement, Facilities Management, Transportation. 
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